Position

Dietitian

Dietitian

Community Program Specialist
I

Supervising Dietitian

Community Worker |l

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition

Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition

Total Wages

$61,025
$33,746
$31,195

$23,958
$5,566

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,236
$3,601
$0

$7,815
$0



