Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dietitian		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$61,025	\$18,236
Dietitian		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$33,746	\$3,601
Community Program Specialist		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$31,195	\$0
Supervising Dietitian		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$23,958	\$7,815
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$5,566	\$0